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The place from Vancouver offers 10 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $14.6. What User
likes about Mio Sushi:

| am coming from an event at the Clark County fair grounds and found this place for small bites for food. Very

friendly and accommodating staff, nice environment and food was delicious. Nice space to eat with a small group
of friends. | ordered their Mio sushi and it tasted good! read more. What User doesn't like about Mio Sushi:
Mio used to be one of my favorite sushi places in Vancouver, but in the past year their consistency has dropped
significantly. My calamari ordered today was tough and not flavorful and the rolls | ordered fell apart immediately.
While | understand the price increase that had to happen, disappointed that the food has dropped in quality. read
more. With typical Asian spices delicious traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Mio Sushi in Vancouver,
Besides, the inventive blend of different menus with new and sometimes adventurous products is appreciated by
the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion. In this locale there is also an extensive diversity of coffee and tea
specialties not to forget, Especially delicious are also the Maki and specialties like Inside-Out from this
establishment.
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Mio Sushi Menu

Etras

SUSHI RICE $3.2

Side Orders

SIDE WHITE RICE $3.0

Speziell paniertes Sushi

ALASKA ROLL $11.0

Spezial-Nudeln

UDON

Hot drinkis

TEA

Special Rolls*

ALOHA ROLL $12.5

These types of dishes are
being served

SALMON TERIYAKI

Main courses

SUSHI

CALAMARI

Popular Ttems
2 ITEMS BENTO
3 ITEMS BENTO

Soup & Noodles

MIO CHAMPON
MIO RAMEN

Ingredients Used
CHICKEN TERIYAKI
BEEF

$24.7

$18.7
$23.7

$17.5
$13.7

$17.9
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