



## Mio Sushi Menu

https://menulist.menu 13317 NE 12th Ave, Vancouver, United States +13605973613









The place from Vancouver offers 10 different *meals and drinks on the menu* at an average \$14.6. What <u>User</u> likes about Mio Sushi:

I am coming from an event at the Clark County fair grounds and found this place for small bites for food. Very friendly and accommodating staff, nice environment and food was delicious. Nice space to eat with a small group of friends. I ordered their Mio sushi and it tasted good! <a href="read more">read more</a>. What <a href="User">User</a> doesn't like about Mio Sushi: Mio used to be one of my favorite sushi places in Vancouver, but in the past year their consistency has dropped significantly. My calamari ordered today was tough and not flavorful and the rolls I ordered fell apart immediately. While I understand the price increase that had to happen, disappointed that the food has dropped in quality. <a href="read more">read more</a>. With typical Asian spices delicious traditional dishes are prepared in the kitchen of Mio Sushi in Vancouver, Besides, the inventive blend of different menus with new and sometimes adventurous products is appreciated by the guests - a beautiful case of Asian Fusion. In this locale there is also an extensive diversity of <a href="coffee and teaspecialties">coffee and teaspecialties</a> not to forget, Especially delicious are also the <a href="Maki">Maki</a> and specialties like <a href="Inside-Out">Inside-Out</a> from this establishment.

## Mio Sushi Menu



Extras		These types of dishes are	
SUSHI RICE	\$3.2	being served	
Side Orders		SALMON TERIYAKI	\$24.7
SIDE WHITE RICE	\$3.0	Main courses	
0- 111- 1 1 0 11		SUSHI	
Speziell paniertes Sushi		CALAMARI	
ALASKA ROLL	\$11.0		
0 14111		Popular Items	
Spezial-Nudeln		2 ITEMS BENTO	\$18.7
UDON		3 ITEMS BENTO	\$23.7
Hot drinks		Soup & Noodles	
TEA		MIO CHAMPON	\$17.5
Special Rolls*		MIO RAMEN	\$13.7
ALOHA ROLL	\$12.5	Ingredients Used	
		CHICKEN TERIYAKI	\$17.9
		BEEF	

## Mio Sushi Menu



## Mio Sushi

13317 NE 12th Ave, Vancouver, United States

**Opening Hours:** 

---

**≥**gallery image